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Quality pumps since 1978

5 STAGES

HEAD

DEEP WELL
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP

Pumps up to 4675 US GPH
Maximum Head of 120 Feet

3 WIRE + GROUND / 230V

PUMP CAPACITY

LPH US GPH

120’ 36,5m
100’ 30,5m
80’ 24,5m
60’ 18,5m
40’12,0m

- Made of non-corrosive 304 stainless Recommended for homes,
steel material . .

- Precision machined Noryl impellers _cottages and farrr_\s for installation
and diffusers in water wells which are 4” and

- NEMA standard stainless steel Iarger in diameter.

interchangeable pump head

- Stainless steel shell and drive shaft COI‘ItI‘Ol bOX included

Water in

PUMP SYSTEM

WWW.burcam.com

7950
11355
14005
16090
17700

Friction loss in pipe not included

2100
3000
3700
4250
4675




